
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Jean-Philippe LOVENS
C.O. Pégase
Course : H55
Distance : 3990m (Climbing 120m)
Time : 0:37:05 (9'18"/km)

3/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marc MEEUWSSEN 0:33:12
2. Guy TIREZ 0:35:16

1. 104 00:02:46 344m 8'03"/km
2. 129 00:03:43 00:06:29 374m 9'56"/km
3. 137 00:02:02 00:08:31 188m 10'49"/km
4. 80 00:01:29 00:10:00 139m 10'40"/km
5. 112 00:02:03 00:12:03 229m 8'57"/km
6. 95 00:03:01 00:15:04 251m 12'01"/km
7. 158 00:02:14 00:17:18 233m 9'35"/km
8. 161 00:02:00 00:19:18 203m 9'51"/km
9. 78 00:02:12 00:21:30 256m 8'36"/km

10. 77 00:03:37 00:25:07 365m 9'55"/km
11. 98 00:04:52 00:29:59 498m 9'46"/km
12. 106 00:02:16 00:32:15 214m 10'36"/km
13. 105 00:02:22 00:34:37 214m 11'04"/km
14. 79 00:00:56 00:35:33 126m 7'24"/km
15. 165 00:01:18 00:36:51 174m 7'28"/km
16. 999 00:00:14 00:37:05 62m 3'46"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3386
https://www.helga-o.com

